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THEA ROGERS
EVA ROGERS

GEMMA PHILLIPS
JONI ROGERS

JONI ROGERS

PHEBE MELLOR
SAFFRON WALKER
CHELSEY KEEGANS
TALLULAH BUY

BEN BALDWIN

ETHAN FREEMAN
EIRIAN ROWLANDS
CHELSEY KEEGANS
EMILY ORME

LILY THOMAS

ELLA THOMAS

GRACE HOCKLY
SIENNA CORBETT
POPPY PLYM

FREYA LAMP
RHIANNON MILLS STEPHENS
ALANNAH EVANS
PHEBE MELLOR
POPPY LAUNDERS COLLINS
CHLOE JONES
MOLLIE BENNETT
FLORI BREESE DAVIES
LILI LODER

ERIN GWILLIAM
MABEL HODGKINSON
LYDIA ASHWORHT
LAURIE RIX

ELLIE BILL

NANSI LLOYD

LILI LEEKE

MARTHA BUTLER

BEN BALDWIN

LILI LEEKE

THEA ROGERS

LEXI EVERRINGTON
RHIANNON MILLS STEPHENS
LOTTIE SMITH

1ZZY POVEY

MISSY JENKINS
PETRINA EVANS-JONES
HEIDI PUGH

EVIE LEWIS

MIDI WINTER LEAGUE 2024/2025

MISSIE

ICE Gii

BELLA
JONNY

JACK
GATSBY
SUNDAY
BAILEY ACE
MICKEY

HP

BILLY
TOOTSIE
TAZZY TANGO
DUNLEWY PIKE
WILLOW
WILLOW
SNOWY
MOLLY
HONEY
STORM

MILO

BLUE

STAR

WOODY
TANGO
PALOMA
RUBY
PRINCESS
BERRI

LOTTIE

MAY.
QUEENIE
FRED

PRINCE

TILLY

SNAP

ICE

WHIZ

OTTO
DAFREN VICTORIA
SHADOW

SIR PABLO
BERTIE
TOMMY
ROYAL CELEBRATION
BERTIE BASSETT
DAISY

63
64
39
38
14
61
22
40
36
46
18

35

21
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26

25

21

16

20

13

16

14
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11

10

11
11
13
12

13

11

12

30
16
39
28
34

21
13

11

21

21

13

11

10

11

12
10
11
12
10

14

11
11

10

127
110
108
103
78
67
66
53
49
46
41
36
35
30
28
27
26
25
25
21
21
20
20
19
17
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
13
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12
12
12
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11
11
11
11
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48
48
48
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48
48
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55
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
82
82
84
84
84
84
84
84
90
90
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92
92
92

RUPERT MAXWELL
HETTIE WALTON
MARTHA COPE
MARI SCOTT

POPPY LAUNDERS COLLINS

LILY ROGERS

ERIA RIX

SOPHIA PHILLIPS
EVIE LEWIS

SASKIA LAMP
GRACE PHILLIPS
SARA LEWIS

LILLIE BUFTON
GEORGIA CANTRILL
ISLA WESTON
HATTIE COPE
ETHAN FREEMAN
AGATHA LIDDLE
GEORGIA ADAMS
LEO HUFFER
CHLOE HAYCOOKS
THEA ROGERS
PETRINA EVANS-JONES
ANYA SMITH

EVIE HAYCOCKS
HOLLY ROYCROFT
CHARLOTTE GEE
SAFFRON WALKER
LUCY PHILLIPS
HOLLY THOMAS
ANEILA POLI

FREYA RICHARDS
FLO FLOCK

EMILY ORME
CHLOE SCARRETT
LILI LODER

LILLIE BUFTON
MAGGIE CLARKE
TILLY DAVIES
LIBBY SANDERSON
BEN BALDWIN
MARNI ELLIS

ISLAY CRAIG-ALIANI
CHARLOTTE PATTERSON
ISAAC OWEN
GEORGIE WALKER
FREYA HARTILL
LEXI EVERRINGTON

CARTER

PIRATE

PRINCE HERNY
SEAMUS

LADY PENELOPE
FRED

RORI

ISLA

MAISIE

BOO

TAWNY
MAXIMUS
KNOCKFLAHERTY SAL
BUNNY

ROCCO
DARGLE LOCKS
HAZEL
SMARITE

FA HILLS NICE & EASY
BAM BAM

SAM

ICE Gii

HILKENS CHARISMATIC
MONTY

DINKY

HARRY

BIRDIE

MOLLY

POLLY

BRANDY

BILLY

TOBY

SPOT

ELLIE

PRUDY
GEORGIE

HAYSTOWN JUDYS DIAMOND

JELLY

HAYSTOWN MARTHA
MIA

SYLVIA

SPONGBOB

TRINITY

MOLLY

ELSA

JACK

COCO

FARRINGDON GOLD SKYE
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92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109

RAVEN REES

ERIA RIX

JOSEPHINE PRITCHARD
JOSEPHINE PRITCHARD
MABEL HODGKINSON
FLORENCE WILLIAMS
LILI BUFTON

EMILY SANDERSON
ROHAYS HIRD

POPPY LAUNDERS COLLINS
EVIE HAYCOCKS
LAURIE RIX

PETRINA EVANS-JONES
ISABELLA JONES
FREYA HARTILL

ANYA SMITH

OSCAR MORGAN
OSCAR MORGAN
RUPERT MAXWELL
TILLY LAWRENCE

LILI BUFTON

MOLLY WILLIAMS

BUDDY
SERIN

COPPENAGH CLYDE

MAXINE
COPPER
OLLY

KING

MANNIE
TESSA
BISCUIT
PEACHES
RORI

TYH CHERUB
MILOCHELLO
CHRISTY
MIDNIGHT
WILLIAM
PATCH

BLUE

KELLY

DIPITY

BILLY
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